
Sparkling Wine Vinos Espumantes — Saverglass Registered Design Modelo registrado "Design Saverglass"

A nod to the champagne bottles of yesteryear, the conventional contours of the CHAMPENOISE TERROIR are becoming more widely used to express the 
unique personality of the region's wines. This unique silhouette is proving itself as a real icon and is easily recognised: a long, sleek, sloped neck, a 40-mm 
deep square punt, pronounced shoulders and a powerful cylindrical body. As for its large base typical of the style, it marks the bottle's deep connection 
to this exceptional terroir and its authentic filiation with Champagne vineyards. 

Gracias a una atractiva reinterpretación de las botellas de champán de antaño, los contornos de la CHAMPENOISE TERROIR ganan fuerza para expresar la 
personalidad única de los vinos de terruño. Esta silueta única se está convirtiendo en un verdadero icono y, como tal, sigue siendo fácilmente reconocible: 
un cuello alargado, grácil y fino, una picadura de forma cuadrada de 40 mm, hombros marcados y un poderoso cuerpo cilíndrico. En cuanto a sus señas 
de identidad, destacan las profundas raíces de la botella en esta región excepcional y su genuina relación con los viñedos de Champagne.

CHAMPENOISE 
TERROIR 75 CL
EXTRA PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Body diameter Diámetro cuerpo
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

 Antique Green
Verde Antique

99

6

594

597 kg

1,94 m

25.36 oz 75 cl

6641 

Couronne Champ. 29

33.51 oz 950 g

11.57 in 293,8 mm

4.00 in 101,6 mm

0.69 in 17,5 mm

3.66 in 93 mm

Standard + Estandard+

1.57 in 40 mm

Ø 29

Ø 17,5

Ø 101,6

Ø 79,6

Ø 101,6

93

29
3,

8

Niv. 75 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 
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