## CHAMPENOISE TERROIR 75 CL EXTRA PREMIUM



A nod to the champagne bottles of yesteryear, the conventional contours of the CHAMPENOISE TERROIR are becoming more widely used to express the unique personality of the region's wines. This unique silhouette is proving itself as a real icon and is easily recognised: a long, sleek, sloped neck, a 40-mm deep square punt, pronounced shoulders and a powerful cylindrical body. As for its large base typical of the style, it marks the bottle's deep connection to this exceptional terroir and its authentic filiation with Champagne vineyards.

Gracias a una atractiva reinterpretación de las botellas de champán de antaño, los contornos de la CHAMPENOISE TERROIR ganan fuerza para expresar la personalidad única de los vinos de terruño. Esta silueta única se está convirtiendo en un verdadero icono y, como tal, sigue siendo fácilmente reconocible: un cuello alargado, grácil y fino, una picadura de forma cuadrada de 40 mm, hombros marcados y un poderoso cuerpo cilíndrico. En cuanto a sus señas de identidad, destacan las profundas raíces de la botella en esta región excepcional y su genuina relación con los viñedos de Champagne.



## TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Capacity Capacidad	<b>25.36 oz</b> 75 cl	
Reference Referencia	6641	
Finish Boca	Couronne Champ. 29	
Weight Peso	<b>33.51 oz</b> 950 g	
Overall height Altura total	<b>11.57 in</b> 293,8 mm	
Body diameter Diámetro cuerpo	<b>4.00 in</b> 101,6 mm	
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada	<b>0.69 in 17,</b> 5 mm	
Fill height Nivel de llenado	<b>3.66 in</b> 93 mm	
Quality Criterio de calidad	Standard + Estandard+	
Punt height Altura picadura	<b>1.57 in</b> 40 mm	
Glass color Color de vidrio	<ul> <li>Antique Green</li> <li>Verde Antique</li> </ul>	

## **PACKING EMBALAJE**

Overall height Altura total	<b>1,94</b> m	
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet	59 <b>7</b> kg	
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet	594	
Number of layers Número de capas	6	
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa	99	



